
LOS 2023-07
Tielt-Winge 23.9.2023

Omega

Roel VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Course : H:Long Difficult
Distance : 5620m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 1:01:13 (10'54"/km)

9/44 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mats DE SMUL 0:38:11
2. Giacomo Schmidt FRATTARI 0:39:55
3. Joost TALLOEN 0:41:55

1. 31 00:03:02 238m 12'45"/km
2. 32 00:01:44 00:04:46 153m 11'20"/km
3. 33 00:05:01 00:09:47 418m 12'00"/km
4. 34 00:01:47 00:11:34 223m 8'00"/km
5. 35 00:02:01 00:13:35 227m 8'53"/km
6. 36 00:02:38 00:16:13 209m 12'36"/km
7. 37 00:02:06 00:18:19 220m 9'33"/km
8. 38 00:02:21 00:20:40 279m 8'25"/km
9. 40 00:01:59 00:22:39 171m 11'36"/km

10. 41 00:03:09 00:25:48 329m 9'34"/km
11. 42 00:01:30 00:27:18 198m 7'35"/km
12. 43 00:08:32 00:35:50 612m 13'57"/km
13. 44 00:04:50 00:40:40 295m 16'23"/km
14. 45 00:01:38 00:42:18 143m 11'25"/km
15. 46 00:01:13 00:43:31 113m 10'46"/km
16. 47 00:02:54 00:46:25 247m 11'44"/km
17. 37 00:03:04 00:49:29 311m 9'52"/km
18. 33 00:01:52 00:51:21 200m 9'20"/km
19. 41 00:02:20 00:53:41 235m 9'56"/km
20. 48 00:00:42 00:54:23 92m 7'37"/km
21. 999 00:06:50 01:01:13 708m 9'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4876
https://www.helga-o.com

